
United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Wesley Hunt 2 6.45% 94 12.45% 86 13.80% 182 12.92%

Ken Paxton 13 41.94% 340 45.03% 298 47.83% 651 46.20%

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0.00% 3 0.40% 4 0.64% 7 0.50%

Anna Bender 0 0.00% 12 1.59% 12 1.93% 24 1.70%

Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0.00% 7 0.93% 3 0.48% 10 0.71%

John Cornyn 16 51.61% 286 37.88% 212 34.03% 514 36.48%

John O. Adefope 0 0.00% 3 0.40% 2 0.32% 5 0.35%

Sara Canady 0 0.00% 10 1.32% 6 0.96% 16 1.14%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 755 100.00% 623 100.00% 1,409 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 38 28 68

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 11 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
August Pfluger 24 100.00% 700 100.00% 568 100.00% 1,292 100.00%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 700 100.00% 568 100.00% 1,292 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 93 83 185

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0.00% 5 0.67% 3 0.48% 8 0.57%

Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 7 0.93% 10 1.59% 17 1.21%

Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 4 0.53% 3 0.48% 7 0.50%

Evelyn Brooks 0 0.00% 16 2.13% 13 2.07% 29 2.06%

Mark V. Goloby 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 1 0.07%

Pete "Doc" Chambers 3 9.38% 160 21.33% 152 24.20% 315 22.34%

Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 5 0.67% 4 0.64% 9 0.64%

Greg Abbott 29 90.63% 543 72.40% 438 69.75% 1,010 71.63%

Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 4 0.53% 0 0.00% 4 0.28%

Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 4 0.53% 2 0.32% 6 0.43%

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 2 0.27% 2 0.32% 4 0.28%

Cast Votes: 32 100.00% 750 100.00% 628 100.00% 1,410 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 43 23 67

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Esala Wueschner 0 0.00% 12 1.64% 10 1.67% 22 1.61%

Timothy Mabry 5 15.63% 120 16.37% 130 21.70% 255 18.70%

Perla Muñoz Hopkins 0 0.00% 44 6.00% 26 4.34% 70 5.13%

Dan Patrick 27 84.38% 557 75.99% 433 72.29% 1,017 74.56%

Cast Votes: 32 100.00% 733 100.00% 599 100.00% 1,364 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 60 52 113

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Mayes Middleton 11 36.67% 189 26.21% 140 23.41% 340 25.20%

Aaron Reitz 2 6.67% 118 16.37% 122 20.40% 242 17.94%

Joan Huffman 6 20.00% 171 23.72% 111 18.56% 288 21.35%

Chip Roy 11 36.67% 243 33.70% 225 37.63% 479 35.51%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 721 100.00% 598 100.00% 1,349 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 71 53 127

Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Don Huffines 13 43.33% 336 46.99% 330 54.73% 679 50.37%

Christi Craddick 9 30.00% 188 26.29% 115 19.07% 312 23.15%

Kelly Hancock 8 26.67% 170 23.78% 143 23.71% 321 23.81%

Michael Berlanga 0 0.00% 21 2.94% 15 2.49% 36 2.67%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 715 100.00% 603 100.00% 1,348 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 77 48 128

Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham 27 100.00% 658 100.00% 546 100.00% 1,231 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 658 100.00% 546 100.00% 1,231 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 135 105 246

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Nate Sheets 14 45.16% 342 46.98% 276 45.54% 632 46.30%

Sid Miller 17 54.84% 386 53.02% 330 54.46% 733 53.70%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 728 100.00% 606 100.00% 1,365 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 64 45 111

Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Hawk Dunlap 0 0.00% 81 12.04% 84 14.87% 165 13.01%

Bo French 6 20.00% 149 22.14% 124 21.95% 279 22.00%

Jim Wright 14 46.67% 255 37.89% 193 34.16% 462 36.44%

James (Jim) Matlock 6 20.00% 127 18.87% 117 20.71% 250 19.72%

Katherine Culbert 4 13.33% 61 9.06% 47 8.32% 112 8.83%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 673 100.00% 565 100.00% 1,268 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 118 86 207

Overvotes: 0 2 0 2

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jimmy Blacklock 24 100.00% 652 100.00% 526 100.00% 1,202 100.00%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 652 100.00% 526 100.00% 1,202 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 141 125 275

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
James P. Sullivan 24 100.00% 646 100.00% 521 100.00% 1,191 100.00%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 646 100.00% 521 100.00% 1,191 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 147 130 286

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kyle Hawkins 24 100.00% 642 100.00% 524 100.00% 1,190 100.00%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 642 100.00% 524 100.00% 1,190 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 151 127 287

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brett Busby 25 100.00% 639 100.00% 521 100.00% 1,185 100.00%

Cast Votes: 25 100.00% 639 100.00% 521 100.00% 1,185 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 154 130 292

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brent Coffee 9 33.33% 144 23.38% 136 25.76% 289 24.68%

Alison Fox 2 7.41% 125 20.29% 86 16.29% 213 18.19%

Thomas Smith 11 40.74% 125 20.29% 99 18.75% 235 20.07%

Lesli Fitzpatrick 5 18.52% 222 36.04% 207 39.20% 434 37.06%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 616 100.00% 528 100.00% 1,171 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 176 123 305

Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 23 100.00% 626 100.00% 508 100.00% 1,157 100.00%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 626 100.00% 508 100.00% 1,157 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 167 143 320

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
John Messinger 20 71.43% 388 61.20% 322 60.64% 730 61.19%

Jennifer Balido 8 28.57% 246 38.80% 209 39.36% 463 38.81%

Cast Votes: 28 100.00% 634 100.00% 531 100.00% 1,193 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 159 120 284

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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State Senator, District No. 28 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Charles Perry 25 100.00% 656 100.00% 521 100.00% 1,202 100.00%

Cast Votes: 25 100.00% 656 100.00% 521 100.00% 1,202 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 137 130 275

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative,  District No. 53 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Wes Virdell 24 100.00% 692 100.00% 554 100.00% 1,270 100.00%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 692 100.00% 554 100.00% 1,270 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 101 97 207

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Scott Brister 23 100.00% 628 100.00% 504 100.00% 1,155 100.00%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 628 100.00% 504 100.00% 1,155 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 165 147 322

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Results Report

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time

Run Date

8:15 AM

03/04/2026

McCULLOCH COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 7

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

1477 of 5348 = 27.62%

Precincts Reporting

0 of 9 = 0.00%

Paper Sheets Counted

1,477



Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Scott K. Field 25 100.00% 624 100.00% 501 100.00% 1,150 100.00%

Cast Votes: 25 100.00% 624 100.00% 501 100.00% 1,150 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 169 150 327

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
April Farris 23 100.00% 625 100.00% 501 100.00% 1,149 100.00%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 625 100.00% 501 100.00% 1,149 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 168 150 328

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cory Liu 22 100.00% 609 100.00% 492 100.00% 1,123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 609 100.00% 492 100.00% 1,123 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 184 159 354

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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District Judge, 452nd Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Robert R. "Rob" Hofmann 28 100.00% 676 100.00% 564 100.00% 1,268 100.00%

Cast Votes: 28 100.00% 676 100.00% 564 100.00% 1,268 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 117 87 209

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Attorney, 452nd Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tonya Spaeth Ahlschwede 25 100.00% 665 100.00% 541 100.00% 1,231 100.00%

Cast Votes: 25 100.00% 665 100.00% 541 100.00% 1,231 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 128 110 246

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Frank Trull 27 100.00% 702 100.00% 575 100.00% 1,304 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 702 100.00% 575 100.00% 1,304 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 91 76 173

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Charla Pitcox 27 100.00% 689 100.00% 566 100.00% 1,282 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 689 100.00% 566 100.00% 1,282 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 104 85 195

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Christine A. Jones 16 50.00% 433 57.58% 317 52.31% 766 55.11%

Kathryn Wigginton 16 50.00% 319 42.42% 289 47.69% 624 44.89%

Cast Votes: 32 100.00% 752 100.00% 606 100.00% 1,390 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 41 45 86

Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Mikkie Williams 27 100.00% 669 100.00% 544 100.00% 1,240 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 669 100.00% 544 100.00% 1,240 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 124 107 237

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 2 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

238 1,081 22.02%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Dae Locklear 2 40.00% 77 55.40% 50 60.98% 129 57.08%

Randy Deans 3 60.00% 62 44.60% 32 39.02% 97 42.92%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 82 100.00% 226 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 5 12

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 3 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

352 1,315 26.77%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Gary Maricle 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 153 100.00% 297 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 153 100.00% 297 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 28 55

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Dave Lewis 16 48.48% 233 30.82% 247 40.03% 496 35.28%

Margaret "Maggie" Sawyer 17 51.52% 523 69.18% 370 59.97% 910 64.72%

Cast Votes: 33 100.00% 756 100.00% 617 100.00% 1,406 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 37 34 71

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Results Report

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time

Run Date

8:15 AM

03/04/2026

McCULLOCH COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 11

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

1477 of 5348 = 27.62%

Precincts Reporting

0 of 9 = 0.00%

Paper Sheets Counted

1,477



County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ingrid McDonald 24 100.00% 627 100.00% 518 100.00% 1,169 100.00%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 627 100.00% 518 100.00% 1,169 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 166 133 308

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 26 83.87% 695 91.81% 564 90.97% 1,285 91.26%

NO 5 16.13% 62 8.19% 56 9.03% 123 8.74%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 757 100.00% 620 100.00% 1,408 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 36 30 68

Overvotes: 0 0 1 1

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 30 96.77% 706 93.02% 591 93.81% 1,327 93.45%

NO 1 3.23% 53 6.98% 39 6.19% 93 6.55%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 759 100.00% 630 100.00% 1,420 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 34 21 57

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 26 86.67% 560 73.98% 472 75.28% 1,058 74.82%

NO 4 13.33% 197 26.02% 155 24.72% 356 25.18%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 757 100.00% 627 100.00% 1,414 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 35 24 62

Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 27 87.10% 635 84.89% 546 87.50% 1,208 86.10%

NO 4 12.90% 113 15.11% 78 12.50% 195 13.90%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 748 100.00% 624 100.00% 1,403 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 43 26 71

Overvotes: 0 2 1 3

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 31 100.00% 678 89.45% 589 93.34% 1,298 91.41%

NO 0 0.00% 80 10.55% 42 6.66% 122 8.59%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 758 100.00% 631 100.00% 1,420 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 33 20 55

Overvotes: 0 2 0 2
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Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 26 81.25% 687 90.63% 589 93.34% 1,302 91.63%

NO 6 18.75% 71 9.37% 42 6.66% 119 8.37%

Cast Votes: 32 100.00% 758 100.00% 631 100.00% 1,421 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 33 19 53

Overvotes: 0 2 1 3

Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 30 93.75% 722 95.63% 605 96.18% 1,357 95.83%

NO 2 6.25% 33 4.37% 24 3.82% 59 4.17%

Cast Votes: 32 100.00% 755 100.00% 629 100.00% 1,416 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 36 22 59

Overvotes: 0 2 0 2

Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 31 100.00% 718 93.98% 607 95.59% 1,356 94.83%

NO 0 0.00% 46 6.02% 28 4.41% 74 5.17%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 764 100.00% 635 100.00% 1,430 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 27 16 45

Overvotes: 0 2 0 2

Cumulative Results Report

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time

Run Date

8:15 AM

03/04/2026

McCULLOCH COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 14

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

1477 of 5348 = 27.62%

Precincts Reporting

0 of 9 = 0.00%

Paper Sheets Counted

1,477



Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 77.42% 582 79.29% 510 83.61% 1,116 81.16%

NO 7 22.58% 152 20.71% 100 16.39% 259 18.84%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 734 100.00% 610 100.00% 1,375 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 59 40 101

Overvotes: 0 0 1 1

Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,477 5,348 27.62%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 30 100.00% 686 93.59% 587 96.71% 1,303 95.11%

NO 0 0.00% 47 6.41% 20 3.29% 67 4.89%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 733 100.00% 607 100.00% 1,370 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 60 43 105

Overvotes: 1 0 1 2

*** End of report ***
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